
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CM-2023-
00474

11/09/2
023

ACOSTA, RAMON 
ISAAC Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ACOSTA, RAMON ISAAC

DOMESTIC ABUSE-ASSAULT-(MISD)

Kay
SC-2023-
00861

11/09/2
023

ARBONA, 
KIMBERLY Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
ARBONA, KIMBERLY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00857

11/09/2
023

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BAUGUS, JAMES JOSEPH

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00858

11/09/2
023

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
MISIURA, ZACHERY JACOB

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00859

11/09/2
023

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BROOKS, COLBY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00862

11/09/2
023

ARKEKETA, 
PRISCILLA Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
ARKEKETA, PRISCILLA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00857

11/09/2
023

BAUGUS, JAMES 
JOSEPH Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BAUGUS, JAMES JOSEPH

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
TR-2023-
01208

11/09/2
023

BECK, JOEL ELLIOT Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BECK, JOEL ELLIOT

SPEEDING 31-35 OVER

Kay
TR-2023-
01216

11/09/2
023

BECKER, TIMOTHY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BECKER, TIMOTHY

FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE OF 
TRAFFIC (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
01209

11/09/2
023

BRADLEY, HUNTER 
ELLIOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRADLEY, HUNTER ELLIOTT

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay
SC-2023-
00859

11/09/2
023

BROOKS, COLBY Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BROOKS, COLBY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
TR-2023-
01210

11/09/2
023

CASTILLO TOVAR, 
IGNACIO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CASTILLO TOVAR, IGNACIO

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
01211

11/09/2
023

CASTILLO TOVAR, 
IGNACIO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CASTILLO TOVAR, IGNACIO

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay
CM-2023-
00473

11/09/2
023

CLAY, SANTANA 
YVONNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLAY, SANTANA YVONNE

BREAKING AND ENTERING WITH 
UNLAWFUL INTENT (MISD)

Kay
SC-2023-
00870

11/09/2
023

COOK, CHRIS Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. COOK,
CHRIS

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2023-
01212

11/09/2
023

COOK, JOHN 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COOK, 
JOHN WILLIAM

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 
537

Kay
TR-2023-
01217

11/09/2
023

CURFMAN, JAYDEN 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CURFMAN, JAYDEN JAMES

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
CM-2023-
00471

11/09/2
023

DAVIS, NIKI 
SUE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVIS, 
NIKI SUE

OBTAINING FOODSTAMPS BY 
FRAUD

Kay
TR-2023-
01218

11/09/2
023

FARAH, MOHAMUD 
ABDIRAHMAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FARAH, 
MOHAMUD ABDIRAHMAN

INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)

Kay
SC-2023-
00872

11/09/2
023

GRAHAM, AMANDA Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. GRAHAM, 
AMANDA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00863

11/09/2
023

HEDGES, ROBERT CARL, 
JR Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HEDGES, 
ROBERT CARL, JR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00864

11/09/2
023

HOCH, PETRINA M. Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HOCH, 
PETRINA M.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
TR-2023-
01213

11/09/2
023

HUNTSMAN, CHRISTINE 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUNTSMAN, CHRISTINE MARIE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
CJ-2023-
00229

11/09/2
023

JANE DOE Defendant
U.S. BANK NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION vs. MILLIGAN, 
BOBBY J. JR et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2023-
00229

11/09/2
023

JOHN DOE Defendant
U.S. BANK NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION vs. MILLIGAN, 
BOBBY J. JR et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CM-2023-
00472

11/09/2
023

KING, RICHARD 
ALAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KING, 
RICHARD ALAN

PORCH PIRACY 
(MISDEMEANOR)

Kay
SC-2023-
00865

11/09/2
023

LALLY, ERIKA 
STONE Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LALLY, 
ERIKA STONE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CJ-2023-
00229

11/09/2
023

MILLIGAN, BOBBY J. 
JR Defendant

U.S. BANK NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION vs. MILLIGAN, 
BOBBY J. JR et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
SC-2023-
00858

11/09/2
023

MISIURA, ZACHERY 
JACOB Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. MISIURA, 
ZACHERY JACOB

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00866

11/09/2
023

MITCHELL-WALKER, 
BRITTANY Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MITCHELL-
WALKER, BRITTANY

MONEY JUDGMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300866
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300866
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2023-
00860

11/09/2
023

MORTON 
THOMAS Defendant

PONCA CITY NURSING AND 
REHAB vs. MORTON THOMAS

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00867

11/09/2
023

MURRAY, 
BRITTNEY Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MURRAY, 
BRITTNEY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
PB-2023-
00094

11/09/2
023

NICHOLS, DANA 
MORRIS Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF NICHOLS, 
DANA MORRIS

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay
SC-2023-
00868

11/09/2
023

OLDFIELD, JEREMY 
M Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. OLDFIELD,
JEREMY M

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
ML-2023-
00232

11/09/2
023

ORR, COLTON 
TAYLOR Person 1

ORR, COLTON TAYLOR vs. PARKS, 
CARLY KAY

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION 
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
ML-2023-
00232

11/09/2
023

PARKS, CARLY KAY Person 

2
ORR, COLTON TAYLOR vs. PARKS, 
CARLY KAY

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION 
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2023-
01214

11/09/2
023

PHELPS, JOCELYN 
LEIGH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PHELPS, JOCELYN LEIGH

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
SC-2023-
00860

11/09/2
023

PONCA CITY NURSING 
AND REHAB Plaintiff

PONCA CITY NURSING AND 
REHAB vs. MORTON THOMAS

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00861

11/09/2
023

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ARBONA, 
KIMBERLY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00862

11/09/2
023

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
ARKEKETA, PRISCILLA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00863

11/09/2
023

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HEDGES, 
ROBERT CARL, JR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00864

11/09/2
023

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HOCH, 
PETRINA M.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00865

11/09/2
023

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LALLY, 
ERIKA STONE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00866

11/09/2
023

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
MITCHELL-WALKER, BRITTANY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00867

11/09/2
023

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MURRAY, 
BRITTNEY

MONEY JUDGMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300867
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300867
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300866
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300866
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2023-
00868

11/09/2
023

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
OLDFIELD, JEREMY M

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00869

11/09/2
023

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SILER, 
COLTON DEAN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00870

11/09/2
023

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. COOK, 
CHRIS

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00871

11/09/2
023

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
WOODWARD, BARBARA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00872

11/09/2
023

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
GRAHAM, AMANDA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00869

11/09/2
023

SILER, COLTON 
DEAN Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SILER, 
COLTON DEAN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
TR-2023-
01215

11/09/2
023

SMITH, LOGAN 
DEAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, LOGAN DEAN

FAIL TO YIELD TO EMERGENCY 
VEHICLE (TR)

Kay
CJ-2023-
00229

11/09/2
023

SPOUSE OF Defendant
U.S. BANK NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION vs. MILLIGAN, 
BOBBY J. JR et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CF-2023-
00604

11/09/2
023

TAYLOR, WESLEY 
ALLEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TAYLOR, WESLEY ALLEN

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY STRANGULATION 
(FEL)

Kay
TR-2023-
01219

11/09/2
023

TESLIA, SERHII Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TESLIA, SERHII

OPER M/V W/O PROPER CLASS OF 
DRIVERS LICENSE

Kay
CS-2023-
00563

11/09/2
023

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

Kay
CJ-2023-
00229

11/09/2
023

U.S. BANK NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION Plaintiff

U.S. BANK NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION vs. MILLIGAN, 
BOBBY J. JR et al

FORECLOSURE

Kay
PB-2023-
00095

11/09/2
023

UNRUH, RUTH A. Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF UNRUH, 
RUTH A.

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay
SC-2023-
00871

11/09/2
023

WOODWARD, 
BARBARA Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
WOODWARD, BARBARA

MONEY JUDGMENT
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