Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CM-2023- 00474	11/09/2 023	ACOSTA, RAMON ISAAC Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ACOSTA, RAMON ISAAC	DOMESTIC ABUSE-ASSAULT-(MISD)
Kay	SC-2023- 00861	11/09/2 023	ARBONA, KIMBERLY <b>Defendant</b>	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ARBONA, KIMBERLY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00857	11/09/2 023	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BAUGUS, JAMES JOSEPH	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00858	11/09/2 023	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. MISIURA, ZACHERY JACOB	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00859	11/09/2 023	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BROOKS, COLBY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00862	11/09/2 023	ARKEKETA, PRISCILLA <b>Defendant</b>	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ARKEKETA, PRISCILLA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00857	11/09/2 023	BAUGUS, JAMES JOSEPH Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BAUGUS, JAMES JOSEPH	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	TR-2023- 01208	11/09/2 023	BECK, JOEL ELLIOT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BECK, JOEL ELLIOT	SPEEDING 31-35 OVER
Kay	TR-2023- 01216	11/09/2 023	BECKER, TIMOTHY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BECKER, TIMOTHY	FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE OF TRAFFIC (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 01209	11/09/2 023	BRADLEY, HUNTER ELLIOTT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRADLEY, HUNTER ELLIOTT	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay	SC-2023- 00859	11/09/2 023	BROOKS, COLBY Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BROOKS, COLBY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	TR-2023- 01210	11/09/2 023	CASTILLO TOVAR, IGNACIO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CASTILLO TOVAR, IGNACIO	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 01211	11/09/2 023	CASTILLO TOVAR, IGNACIO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CASTILLO TOVAR, IGNACIO	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	CM-2023- 00473	11/09/2 023	CLAY, SANTANA YVONNE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLAY, SANTANA YVONNE	BREAKING AND ENTERING WITH UNLAWFUL INTENT (MISD)
Kay	SC-2023- 00870	11/09/2 023	COOK, CHRIS Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. COOK, CHRIS	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2023- 01212	11/09/2 023	COOK, JOHN WILLIAM Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COOK, JOHN WILLIAM	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537
Kay	TR-2023- 01217	11/09/2 023	CURFMAN, JAYDEN JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CURFMAN, JAYDEN JAMES	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	CM-2023- 00471	11/09/2 023	DAVIS, NIKI SUE <b>Defendant OSW</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVIS, NIKI SUE	OBTAINING FOODSTAMPS BY FRAUD
Kay	TR-2023- 01218	11/09/2 023	FARAH, MOHAMUD ABDIRAHMAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FARAH, MOHAMUD ABDIRAHMAN	INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)
Kay	SC-2023- 00872	11/09/2 023	GRAHAM, AMANDA Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. GRAHAM, AMANDA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00863	11/09/2 023	HEDGES, ROBERT CARL, JR Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HEDGES, ROBERT CARL, JR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00864	11/09/2 023	HOCH, PETRINA M. Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HOCH, PETRINA M.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	TR-2023- 01213	11/09/2 023	HUNTSMAN, CHRISTINE MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUNTSMAN, CHRISTINE MARIE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	CJ-2023- 00229	11/09/2 023	JANE DOE Defendant	U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs. MILLIGAN, BOBBY J. JR et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	CJ-2023- 00229	11/09/2 023	JOHN DOE Defendant	U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs. MILLIGAN, BOBBY J. JR et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	CM-2023- 00472	11/09/2 023	KING, RICHARD ALAN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KING, RICHARD ALAN	PORCH PIRACY (MISDEMEANOR)
Kay	SC-2023- 00865	11/09/2 023	LALLY, ERIKA STONE Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LALLY, ERIKA STONE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CJ-2023- 00229	11/09/2 023	MILLIGAN, BOBBY J. JR Defendant	U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs. MILLIGAN, BOBBY J. JR et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	SC-2023- 00858	11/09/2 023	MISIURA, ZACHERY JACOB Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. MISIURA, ZACHERY JACOB	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00866	11/09/2 023	MITCHELL-WALKER, BRITTANY Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MITCHELL-WALKER, BRITTANY	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2023- 00860	11/09/2 023	MORTON THOMAS Defendant	PONCA CITY NURSING AND REHAB vs. MORTON THOMAS	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00867	11/09/2 023	MURRAY, BRITTNEY Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MURRAY, BRITTNEY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	PB-2023- 00094	11/09/2 023	NICHOLS, DANA MORRIS Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF NICHOLS, DANA MORRIS	ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay	SC-2023- 00868	11/09/2 023	OLDFIELD, JEREMY M Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. OLDFIELD, JEREMY M	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	ML-2023- 00232	11/09/2 023	ORR, COLTON TAYLOR Person 1	ORR, COLTON TAYLOR vs. PARKS, CARLY KAY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2023- 00232	11/09/2 023	PARKS, CARLY KAY Person 2	ORR, COLTON TAYLOR vs. PARKS, CARLY KAY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TR-2023- 01214	11/09/2 023	PHELPS, JOCELYN LEIGH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PHELPS, JOCELYN LEIGH	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	SC-2023- 00860	11/09/2 023	PONCA CITY NURSING AND REHAB Plaintiff	PONCA CITY NURSING AND REHAB vs. MORTON THOMAS	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00861	11/09/2 023	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ARBONA, KIMBERLY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00862	11/09/2 023	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ARKEKETA, PRISCILLA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00863	11/09/2 023	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HEDGES, ROBERT CARL, JR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00864	11/09/2 023	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. HOCH, PETRINA M.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00865	11/09/2 023	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. LALLY, ERIKA STONE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00866	11/09/2 023	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MITCHELL-WALKER, BRITTANY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00867	11/09/2 023	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. MURRAY, BRITTNEY	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2023- 00868	11/09/2 023	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. OLDFIELD, JEREMY M	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00869	11/09/2 023	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SILER, COLTON DEAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00870	11/09/2 023	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. COOK, CHRIS	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00871	11/09/2 023	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WOODWARD, BARBARA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00872	11/09/2 023	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. GRAHAM, AMANDA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00869	11/09/2 023	SILER, COLTON DEAN Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. SILER, COLTON DEAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	TR-2023- 01215	11/09/2 023	SMITH, LOGAN DEAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, LOGAN DEAN	FAIL TO YIELD TO EMERGENCY VEHICLE (TR)
Kay	CJ-2023- 00229	11/09/2 023	SPOUSE OF Defendant	U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs. MILLIGAN, BOBBY J. JR et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	CF-2023- 00604	11/09/2 023	TAYLOR, WESLEY ALLEN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TAYLOR, WESLEY ALLEN	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay	TR-2023- 01219	11/09/2 023	TESLIA, SERHII Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TESLIA, SERHII	OPER M/V W/O PROPER CLASS OF DRIVERS LICENSE
Kay	CS-2023- 00563	11/09/2 023	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	
Kay	CJ-2023- 00229	11/09/2 023	U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION Plaintiff	U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs. MILLIGAN, BOBBY J. JR et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	PB-2023- 00095	11/09/2 023	UNRUH, RUTH A. Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF UNRUH, RUTH A.	ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay	SC-2023- 00871	11/09/2 023	WOODWARD, BARBARA Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WOODWARD, BARBARA	MONEY JUDGMENT